25 January 1998 Sunday

22nd Race Starts At:

Prize
Silk Result
1

2

1)3250 ¢
Horse Name Age
SARAR(3) 10yobh
BAYRAKLI2)  6yochh
YUCEHAN@4)  5yogrh
BENKAR(5) 5y0 chm
ALPTUG(1) 7yochh

GOKTUG*(6)

4yogrh

Sire

DOGANAY - SABKA.53
BODRUM- KEMYETULIRAK 46
BUYUKADA* - NAZIVA.30
GzGUN - MBBRKE 70
ALBATUR - TURFETUNNUR 12

UMUTBEY - NECVE 31

Race Result
Condition 4
2.)1.300 v

Dam Weight
58 ARMLDIZ
58 MBAYRAM
58 AOZDENiZ
56,5 S.YILDIRIM
58 B.GOKCE
51 Y.PETEK

58 kg, 61 kg,

Jockey
GUR. KARAGOZ

AYG. HASKAN

ASI. YUCE

NEV. SELCUKOGLU
SEL. ORHAN

IBR. GOKBAS

3)650t
Owner
N.AKKEYIK

N.ELMAS
ESAV
MDINGER
ALI BOZKURT

AKOYUNCU

Trainer

1.52.58

1.52.87

1.53.05

1.53.32

1.53.49

1.55.52

1600 Fiber Sand

4)325+%

izmir Racecourse (10th Day)

Time Win PSF St Margin LateStart RT

6

5

110

93

90

112

105

83



